
Grästorps PSK

2024-03-29 Banfält Resultat – preliminärt

Antar starter: 65 Gräns för STM A B C R
A: 16 Silver 69 - 69 68
B: 6 Brons 63 66 66 63
C: 23
R: 18
S: 2 Station

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 A1 Robert Karlsson Överby Pk 5 2 5 2 0 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 2 4 1 6 3 12 58 12
2 A1 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings Pf 6 2 4 2 20 4 3 5 2 2 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 25 56 45
3 A1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 5 1 5 3 26 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 6 3 22 54 48
4 A1 Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby Pk 3 2 6 2 6 5 2 2 1 3 2 6 2 2 1 6 2 0 47 6

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 A2 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 35 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 31 67 66 B
2 A2 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem PSK 6 2 6 3 17 4 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 3 14 62 31
3 A2 Reino Fransson Överby Pk 6 2 4 2 0 5 2 5 2 4 1 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 56 6
4 A2 Christer Björnberg Sandhem PSK 5 2 5 3 5 5 2 5 1 1 1 5 2 5 1 6 3 11 52 16
5 A2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 2 2 6 3 27 4 2 3 1 3 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 29 46 56
6 A2 Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 4 2 4 2 0 3 1 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 12 36 12

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 A3 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem PSK 6 2 6 3 33 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 33 69 66 S
2 A3 Daniel Härenstam Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 29 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 32 69 61 S
3 A3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 6 1 5 3 10 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 26 64 36 B
4 A3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 4 3 14 6 3 4 1 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 30 63 44 B
5 A3 Klas Svensson P4 IF 4 1 6 3 7 5 3 3 1 4 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 8 57 15
6 A3 Mats Hansson Överby Pk 5 1 5 3 15 4 2 2 1 1 1 6 1 3 2 5 2 18 44 33



Grästorps PSK

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 B2 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 6 2 5 2 6 4 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 1 6 2 37 56 43
2 B2 Christer Björnberg Sandhem PSK 4 1 4 2 0 1 1 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 6 45 6

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 B3 Mats Hansson Överby Pk 6 2 6 2 33 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 32 68 65 B
2 B3 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 34 4 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 28 66 62 B
3 B3 Malin W Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 5 2 24 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 28 66 52 B
4 B3 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem PSK 6 2 6 3 32 5 3 4 1 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 30 63 62

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 C1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 6 2 6 3 30 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 26 66 56 B
2 C1 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings Pf 6 2 6 3 29 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 19 66 48 B
3 C1 Robert Karlsson Överby Pk 6 2 6 3 26 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 8 64 34
4 C1 Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby Pk 6 2 5 3 19 4 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 30 61 49

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 C2 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 5 1 6 3 34 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 35 67 69 B
2 C2 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem PSK 6 2 6 3 15 2 1 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 18 63 33
3 C2 Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 5 1 4 3 12 4 2 6 2 6 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 29 59 41
4 C2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 4 2 6 3 15 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 17 58 32

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 C3 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 3 34 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 32 69 66 S
2 C3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 32 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 25 69 57 S
3 C3 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 28 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 20 68 48 B
4 C3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 5 1 6 3 31 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 31 67 62 B
5 C3 Daniel Härenstam Volvo Pk 5 1 6 3 16 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 30 65 46



Grästorps PSK

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 D1 Maria Gustavsson Grästorps PSK 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 5 2 4 1 4 2 0 27 0

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 D3 Malin W Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 33 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 29 61 62
2 D3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 2 6 3 35 4 2 2 1 5 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 24 55 59

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 R1 Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings Pf 5 2 6 3 30 4 3 3 1 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 32 62 62
2 R1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 5 2 6 3 13 3 3 4 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 23 57 36
3 R1 Robert Karlsson Överby Pk 4 1 5 3 6 2 1 5 2 4 3 4 1 4 2 6 3 4 50 10
4 R1 Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby Pk 1 1 6 3 13 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 4 2 0 33 13

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 R2 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 30 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 35 68 65 S
2 R2 Reino Fransson Överby Pk 6 2 6 3 10 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 1 4 2 6 3 9 63 19 B
3 R2 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 5 1 6 3 8 4 2 2 1 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 35 59 43
4 R2 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem PSK 4 2 5 3 7 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 18 60 25
5 R2 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 2 6 3 28 4 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 1 6 3 35 58 63
6 R2 Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 6 2 4 2 25 5 3 3 1 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 3 8 57 33
7 R2 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 3 2 4 2 22 2 1 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 15 51 37
8 R2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 5 1 4 3 11 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 6 2 0 49 11



Grästorps PSK

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 R3 Daniel Härenstam Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 34 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 33 69 67 S
2 R3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 32 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 36 66 68 B
3 R3 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 3 36 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 34 64 70 B
4 R3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 5 3 23 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 3 30 63 53 B
5 R3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 0 0 6 3 7 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 32 59 39
6 R3 Malin W Jonsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 5 3 19 4 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 3 3 6 3 29 58 48

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P

1 S Daniel Härenstam Volvo Pk 3 1 5 3 7 3 2 3 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 12 53 19
2 S Malin W Jonsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 4 2 0 3 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 51 0

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 Vy Mats Hansson Överby Pk 6 2 6 3 20 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 3 37 65 57
2 Vy Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 5 1 4 2 0 2 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 27 58 27
3 Vy Reino Fransson Överby Pk 6 2 5 3 20 3 2 5 1 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 60 25

T F T F P T F T F T F T F T F T F P
Va Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng P STM

1 Vä Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem PSK 6 2 6 3 34 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 36 68 70 B
2 Vä Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 1 5 3 25 4 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 27 62 52
3 Vä Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 3 26 6 3 3 1 4 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 24 61 50
4 Vä Christer Björnberg Sandhem PSK 3 1 5 3 8 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 14 56 22
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